The High Quality Route to clean
water.
 Multi Media Filters Plant
ProFilter®
 2 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402

anthracite.
 3/2 solenoid valve :and instrumentsValves
pneumatically or hydraulic operated.
 10 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402
ProFilter® Multi Media Pressure Filters
Unit Type GRP HF
Filtration speed- 15 M/H
Filter Model Connection
Size
Body Diameter
Filtration Area Recommended Flow Rate
 Inch mm Inch mm SqM SqF M³/h L/sec gpm
ProFilter® - GRPHF10 1 32 10 254 0.05 0.53 0.75 0.20 3.17
ProFilter® - GRPHF12 1 32 12 304 0.07 0.75 1 0.27 4.28
ProFilter® - GRPHF14 1 32 14 355 0.09 0.96 1.5 0.41 6.50
ProFilter® - GRPHF16 1 32 16 406 0.13 1.39 2 0.55 8.73
ProFilter® - GRPHF21 1.5 40 21 533 0.22 2.36 3.5 0.97 15.39
ProFilter® - GRPHF24 1.5 40 24 609 0.29 3.12 4.5 1.25 19.84
ProFilter® - GRPHF30 2 50 30 762 0.45 4.84 7 1.94 30.79
ProFilter® - GRPHF36 2 50 36 889 0.62 6.67 9.5 2.63 41.74
ProFilter® - GRPHF42 2 50 42 1066 0.89 9.57 13.5 3.75 59.52
ProFilter® - GRPHF48 3 80 48 1219 1.16 12.48 17 4.70 74.60
 11 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402

anthracite.
 3/2 solenoid valve :Valves and instruments
pneumatically or hydraulic operated.
 12 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402
ProFilter® Multi Media Pressure Filters
Unit Type GRP LF
Filtration speed- 5 M/H
Filter Model Connection
Size
Body Diameter
Filtration Area Recommended Flow Rate
 Inch mm Inch mm SqM SqF M³/h L/sec gpm
ProFilter® - GRPLF10 1 32 10 254 0.05 0.53 0.25 0.06 1.10
ProFilter® - GRPLF12 1 32 12 304 0.07 0.75 0.35 0.09 1.54
ProFilter® - GRPLF14 1 32 14 355 0.09 0.96 0.45 0.12 1.98
ProFilter® - GRPLF16 1 32 16 406 0.13 1.39 0.65 0.18 2.86
ProFilter® - GRPLF21 1 32 21 533 0.22 2.36 1.1 0.30 4.85
ProFilter® - GRPLF24 1 40 24 609 0.29 3.12 1.45 0.40 6.39
ProFilter® - GRPLF30 1 50 30 762 0.45 4.84 2.25 0.62 9.92
ProFilter® - GRPLF36 1 50 36 889 0.62 6.67 3.1 0.86 13.66
ProFilter® - GRPLF42 1 50 42 1066 0.89 9.57 4.45 1.23 19.62
ProFilter® - GRPLF48 1 80 48 1219 1.16 12.48 5.8 1.61 25.57
 13 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402

anthracite.
 Solid state :Microprocessor control system
microprocessor
 14 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402
ProFilter® Multi Media Pressure Filters
Unit Type GRP HF
Filtration speed- 15 M/H
Filter Model Connection
Size
Body Diameter
Filtration Area Recommended Flow Rate
 Inch mm Inch mm SqM SqF M³/h L/sec gpm
ProFilter® - GRPSHF10 1 32 10 254 0.05 0.53 0.75 0.20 3.17
ProFilter® - GRPSHF12 1 32 12 304 0.07 0.75 1 0.27 4.28
ProFilter® - GRPSHF14 1 32 14 355 0.09 0.96 1.5 0.41 6.50
ProFilter® - GRPSHF16 1 32 16 406 0.13 1.39 2 0.55 8.73
ProFilter® - GRPSHF21 1.5 40 21 533 0.22 2.36 3.5 0.97 15.39
ProFilter® - GRPSHF24 1.5 40 24 609 0.29 3.12 4.5 1.25 19.84
ProFilter® - GRPSHF30 2 50 30 762 0.45 4.84 7 1.94 30.79
ProFilter® - GRPSHF36 2 50 36 889 0.62 6.67 9.5 2.63 41.74
ProFilter® - GRPSHF42 2 50 42 1066 0.89 9.57 13.5 3.75 59.52
ProFilter® - GRPSHF48 3 80 48 1219 1.16 12.48 17 4.70 74.60
 15 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402

anthracite.
 Solid state :Microprocessor control system
microprocessor
 16 Further information Please Contact
Tel: ++972-3-6047284 Fax: ++972-3-6054402
ProFilter® Multi Media Pressure Filters
Unit Type GRP LF
Filtration speed- 5 M/H
Filter Model Connection
Size
Body Diameter
Filtration Area Recommended Flow Rate
 Inch mm Inch mm SqM SqF M³/h L/sec gpm
ProFilter® - GRPSLF10 1 32 10 254 0.05 0.53 0.25 0.06 1.10
ProFilter® - GRPSLF12 1 32 12 304 0.07 0.75 0.35 0.09 1.54
ProFilter® - GRPSLF14 1 32 14 355 0.09 0.96 0.45 0.12 1.98
ProFilter® - GRPSLF16 1 32 16 406 0.13 1.39 0.65 0.18 2.86
ProFilter® - GRPSLF21 1 32 21 533 0.22 2.36 1.1 0.30 4.85
ProFilter® - GRPSLF24 1 40 24 609 0.29 3.12 1.45 0.40 6.39
ProFilter® - GRPSLF30 1 50 30 762 0.45 4.84 2.25 0.62 9.92
ProFilter® - GRPSLF36 1 50 36 889 0.62 6.67 3.1 0.86 13.66
ProFilter® - GRPSLF42 1 50 42 1066 0.89 9.57 4.45 1.23 19.62
ProFilter® - GRPSLF48 1 80 48 1219 1.16 12.48 5.8 1.61 25.57